
STERLING MARLIN DRD
A

LE
 EARNHARDT DR

± 257,040 SF

± 250,208 SF

± 600,184 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 3

LEASED
BUILDING 5

LEASED
BUILDING 6

BUILDING 9NOT AVAILABLE

± 400,960 SF

MARTY ROBBIN
S DRIV

E

± 301,320 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 1

1,015,040 SF

± 443,968 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 4

RICHARD PETTY WAY

NASHVILLE SUPER SPEED
W

AY BLV
D

LEASED
BUILDING 7
614,880 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 2

LEASED
BUILDING 8
614,880 SF
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Nashville
International
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Smyrna
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Airport

W I L S O N  C O U N T Y

T E N N E S S E E

I N D U S T R I A L  P A R K

Exit 65

L O C A T I O N  M A P

109

M
cC

R
A

R
Y

 R
D

840

EXIT 65

SPEEDWAY INDUSTRIAL PARK
1,400 acres / 14M SF potential

BUILDING 1
BUILDING 2
BUILDING 3
BUILDING 4
BUILDING 5
BUILDING 6

± 1,015,040 SF
± 301,320 SF
± 600,184 SF
± 443,568 SF
± 250,208 SF
± 257,040 SF

± 614,880 SF
± 614,880 SF
± 400,960 SF
± 400,064 SF
± 443,968 SF
± 981,568 SF

BUILDING 7
BUILDING 8
BUILDING 9
BUILDING 10
BUILDING 11
BUILDING 12 

± 301,320 SF
± 618,912 SF
± 400,064 SF
± 618,912 SF
± 156,220 SF
± 257,040 SF

BUILDING 13
BUILDING 14*
BUILDING 15
BUILDING 16*
BUILDING 17
BUILDING 18 

N

TN452 / BILL FRANCE BLVD

I N D U S T R I A L  P A R K
D E V E LO P M E N T  B Y :

L E A S I N G  B Y :

Mike Brandon
615-509-8167

mbrandon@proventure.com

Jess Andrews
615-504-7504

jandrews@proventure.com

Brian Camp
615-308-2708

bcamp@proventure.com

AVAILABLE
BUILDING 15
± 400,064 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 13
± 301,320 SF

NOT AVAILABLE
BUILDING 14
± 618,912 SF

NOT AVAILABLE

BUILDING 18

± 257,040 SF

NOT AVAILABLE
BUILDING 16
± 618,912 SF

NOT AVAILABLE

BUILDING 17

± 156,220 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 12
± 981,568 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 10
± 400,064 SF LEASED

BUILDING 11
± 443,968 SF

* Buildings 14 and 16 can be combined 
   up to 1.2 MSF.


